C i r c u i t  G u a r d ®
G r o u n d  F a u l t  P r o d u c t s
Hubbel l ’s  30 Amp GFCI
Portable or Hard-Wired
Manual or Automatic Reset
Optional Use Audible Alarm
UL Enclosure Type 4X
120, 240 and 120/240 Volt Models

@ www.hubbell-wiring.com for a complete listing of 15, 20 and 30 Amp products that can be used
with these GFCI products.
Family Hubbell Part Numbers Amp Voltage Style
Insulgrip® HBL5266C & HBL5269C 15 120 Straight Blade
Ergo™ Grip HBL5567EY & HBL5579EY 20 240 Straight Blade
Insulgrip HBL2621 & HBL2623 30 240 Twist-Lock
Watertight Safety-Shroud HBL2621SW & HBL2623SW 30 240 Watertight Twist-Lock
IEC Pin & Sleeve HBL330P6W & HBL330C6W 30 240 Watertight Pin & Sleeve
Insulgrip Pin & Sleeve HB330PS2W & HBL330CS2W 30 240 Insulgrip Pin & Sleeve
Hubbellock® HBL23035B & HBL23032B 20  125 Hubbellock
a n d  t e c h n i c a l  d a t a  a t  w w w . h u b b e l l - w i r i n g . c o m
Visit Hubbell Electronic Catalog for dimensions, materials, and technical data at www.hubbell-wiring.com
Circuit Guard®
15 & 20 Amp Portable GFCI Line Cords Straight Blade
Catalog Number Voltage Amperage Cord Length Reset Type
GFP4C15A 120V AC 15A 18" Automatic Reset
GFP4C15M 120V AC 15A 18" Manual Reset
GFP6C15A 120V AC 15A 6' Automatic Reset
GFP6C15M 120V AC 15A 6' Manual Reset
GFP25C15A 120V AC 15A 25' Automatic Reset
GFP25C15M 120V AC 15A 25' Manual Reset
GFP3C20M 120V AC 20A 3' Manual Reset
15 Amp Portable GFCI Line Cords w/ Elastogrip® Watertight Straight Blade
GFP50C15WM 120V AC 15A 50' Manual Reset
GFP100C15WM 120V AC 15A 100' Manual Reset
15 Amp GFCI Line Cord OEM Version
GFPOEMM 120V AC 15A 15' Manual Reset
15 & 20 Amp Portable GFCI Line Cord Twist-Lock®
GFP3C15MTL 120V AC 15A 3' Manual Reset
GFP3C20MTL 120V AC 20A 3' Manual Reset
15 Amp Portable Plug-In, and GFCI Tester
Catalog Number Voltage Color Description Reset Type
GFP5266CY 120V AC Yellow Wired on Manual Reset
GFP5266C 120V AC Black Wired on Manual Reset
GFP1C 120V AC Yellow 1' Line Cord Manual Reset
GFP315A 120V AC White 3 outlet plug-in Manual Reset
GFT2G 120V AC White GFI Tester N/A
15 & 20 Amp Multi-Outlet Portable and GFCI Module
GFP15M 15A 125V Yellow 4 Outlet, 6' Cord Manual Reset
GFP20M 20A 125V Yellow 4 Outlet, 6' Cord Manual Reset
GFM20 20A 125V Yellow NEMA 3R Module Manual Reset
Industrial Portable GFCI
The Hubbell Industrial Portable
comes with two Hubbell